Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2018 Baseball/Softball Game Schedule

9-10 GIRLS SOFTBALL

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE TEAMS - Home team listed 1st and occupies 1st base dugout
------- ‘ 8 6:00pm Crawfor Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe -- Crawford Couty
Tue | 4/17/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe -- Expos - Central Union Baptist Church
Thu || 4/19/2018 || 6:00pm FV Field 2 Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Crawford County
Mon || 4/23/2018 || 6:00pm Crawford Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Crawford County
Tue || 4/24/2018 || 7:30pm PJL Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe - Perry Junior League
Thu || 4/26/2018 || 6:00pm PJL Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe -- Perry Junior League
Thu | 4/26/2018 || 7:30pm PJL Expos - Central Union Baptist Church - Perry Junior League
Mon || 4/30/2018 || 7:30pm PJL Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Perry Junior League
Tue || 5/1/2018 [ 6:00pm PJL Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe -- Perry Junior League
Tue | 5/1/2018 | 7:30pm PJL Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Perry Junior League
Thu | 5/3/2018 [ 6:00pm FV Field 2 Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe -- Crawford County
Mon || 5/7/2018 | 6:00pm Crawford Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe - Crawford County
Tue || 5/8/2018 [ 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe
Thu || 5/10/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Crawford County
Mon || 5/14/2018 || 6:00pm FV Field 2 Expos - Central Union Baptist Church -- Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe
Wed | 5/16/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe -- Expos - Central Union Baptist Church
Team Name Coach Name Home Phone
Lady Diamonds - The Railroad Cafe Daniel Smith 706-975-3816
Expos - Central Union Baptist Church Kessler Dassau 478-396-3168
Crawford County
Perry Junior League

Visit www.peachcounty.net to view recreation info such as
game results and standings, photos, rules, etc.

Crawford County: 270 Hortman Mill Road, Roberta
Coming from Fort Valley: at first light make a right then at stop sign make a right, complex will
be on the right.
Perry Junior League: 521 Frank Satterfield Road, Perry



